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

ADDRESS	 BR/BA	 LIST PRICE	 SOLD PRICE	 LIST DATE	 SALE DATE	 SQ FT.**	 PRICE/SQ FT

TAMALPAIS / SYCAMORE PARK
70 Ryan Ave.	 2/1	 1,025,000	 1,100,000*	 5/17	 5/17	 1028	 1070 
Lovely remodel with nice finishes throughout. Large fenced manicured lawn. Backs to Camino Alto.
152 Walnut Ave.	 3/2	 1,295,000	 1,210,000	 3/17	 5/17	 1806	 670 
Funky home  with chopped-up floor plan. Needs TLC. Creek runs through the property.
60 Park Ave.	 3/2.5	 1,450,000	 1,450,000*	 4/17	 6/17	 1637	 886 
House has an upper floor with 2BD/2BA and a lower level 1-bedroom legal rental. Needs TLC.
33 Plymouth Ave.	 3/2	 1,295,000	 1,451,000*	 6/17	 6/17	 1520	 955  
Single-level home with large eat-in kitchen. Sunny flat back yard and 300 sq.ft. carriage house. Approved plans. 
77 Ryan Ave.	 3/2	 1,195,000	 1,500,000*	 3/17	 4/17	 1740	 862 
Home in almost original condition. Tam views and Freeman Park behind the house. Potential galore!
85 Sycamore Ave.	 2/1	 1,549,000	 1,505,000	 4/17	 5/17	 1420	 1060 
On the market last year for 6 months. Small house on a narrow lot with two income studio units.
152 Sycamore Ave.	 3/1.5	 1,575,000	 1,575,00*	 4/17	 4/17	 1296	 1215 
Sold in 5/2015 for $1,250,000. Seller had difficulty getting remodeling plans approved. Sold to new party.
284 Sycamore Ave.	 3/2	 1,585,000	 1,700,000*	 5/17	 6/17	 1496	 1136 
Lovely remodel and stunning gardens in this well-located home.
116 Sycamore Ave.	 2/3	 1,750,000	 1,860,000*	 3/17	 4/17	 1414	 1315 
Charming property on large lot backs to creek. Main house has 2BD/2BA. Separate garage with bath and separate office/studio. 
61 Catalpa Ave.	 4/3	 1,895,000	 1,900,000*	 5/17	 5/17	 1862	 1020 
100 year old home remodeled with vintage details.
102 Sycamore Ave.	 3/2	 1,999,000	 2,300,000*	 4/17	 5/17	 1953	 1178 
Stunning 3BD/2BA main house and charming two-story 1BD/1BA cottage overlooking the creek.
26 Park Ave.	 4/3.5	 3,900,000	 3,900,000*	 4/17	 5/17	  
Sold off market. Major renovation in this multi-unit property.

CASCADE / OLD MILL
26 Cascade Way	 3/3	 799,000	 700,000	 2/17	 5/17	 2400	 292 
Located half way down the Dipsea steps on a large lot that borders Marion. Unique and eclectic home with potential.
31 Millside Ave.	 2/3	 999,000	 1,125,000*	 5/17	 6/17	 1918	 587 
Vintage home by the Dipsea stairs. Woodsy feeling. Needs TLC.
360 Marion Ave.	 3/2	 1,395,000	 1,290,000	 3/17	 5/17	 2095	 616 
Retreat on ½ acre. Private but somewhat funky. Lovely outdoor grounds.
146 Hazel Ave.	 4/4	 1,675,000	 1,635,000	 3/17	 4/17	 2821	 580 
Beautifully remodeled in 2005. Architecturally interesting home with floor-to-ceiling windows.
233 Molino Ave.	 4/3	 1,675,000	 1,675,000*	 3/17	 4/17	 1977	 847 
Renovated to retain old-world charm and details. Rustic feeling. Big lot with expansion potential.
560 Edgewood Ave	 4/3.5	 2,195,000	 1,970,000	 2/17	 4/17 
Reduced to $2,045,000. Newer built home with all the bells and whistles. Far up Edgewood and in the trees.
136 Marion Ave.	 4/4.5	 2,450,000	 2,250,000	 3/17	 6/17	 2973	 757 
Reduced to 2,395,000. Pristine condition for this home built in 2000.
1 Cornwall St.	 5/4	 4,295,000	 3,690,000	 10/16	 5/17	 4100	 900 
Reduced to $3,995,000. Modern day Tudor/craftsman built in 2000. Views of Mt Tam. Custom built with all the bells and whistles.	

MARIN TERRACE / MARIN HEIGHTS AND ENVIRONS
1213 W. California Ave.	 3/3	 899,000	 900,000*	 5/17	 6/17	 1702	 529	  
On over a half acre. Has an unwarranted 1BD/1BA unit with separate entrance. Enormous potential.
128 Stadium Ave.	 2/2	 879,000	 1,005,000*	 3/17	 4/17	 880	 1142 
Updated Mid-century light filled chic home with office. Lovely view deck and gardens
297 Morning Sun Ave.	 3/2	 1,075,000	 1,030,000	 2/17	 4/17	 1696	 607 
Ideal floor plan with all the bedrooms on one level and large common spaces. Big flat unlandscaped yard with potential.	
295 Greene St.	 3/2.5	 1,150,000	 1,124,000	 5/16	 5/17	 1570	 716 
Big views of the Bay and surrounding hills and easy access to the freeway.
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
257 Buena Vista Ave.	 5/3.5	 3,195,000	 3,050,000	 4/17	 4/17	 3454	 883 
Dramatic details such as vaulted ceilings, chef ’s kitchen, natural light, indoor/outdoor flow. Level lawn.
34 E. Manor Dr.	 5/4.5	 2,995,000	 3,050,000*	 4/17	 5/17	 3200	 1016 
Bright and sunny open living spaces and beautifully appointed home. Office, media room and level lawn area.
95 Circle Ave.	 4/4.5	 7,200,000	 7,200,000*	 4/17	 4/17	 4333	 1662 
Gated one-of-a-kind estate. Beautifully remodeled with pool & spa and views of San Francisco & the Bay. Sold off MLS.

HOMESTEAD VALLEY
317 Seymour Ave.	 3/2	 950,000	 792,000	 12/16	 5/17	 1120	 707 
Reduced to $820,000. Funky home with 2nd and 3rd bedroom access from opposite side of house. Valley views.
76 Montford Ave.	 3/2	 1,050,000	 1,200,000*	 5/17	 6/17	 1551	 774 
Single-level home with an open floor plan, wood floors, and vaulted ceilings. Separate office area. Nice garden.
314 Rydal Ave.	 3/2	 1,195,000	 1,325,000*	 2/17	 4/17	 1688	 785 
Mid-century home updated nicely with great Mt. Tam view. Adjacent to trails for hiking and biking.
175 Janes St.	 3/2	 1,550,000	 1,500,000	 1/17	 4/17	 1337	 1122 
Sold in 3/2015 for $1,600,000. Remodeled single level home.
205 Brabo Ter.	 3/2	 1,625,000	 1,580,000	 5/17	 6/17	 1830	 863 
Extensively remodeled light-filled home with detached studio. Views and lovely setting.
211 Melrose Ave.	 4/3 	 1,995,000	 1,941,300	 3/17	 4/17	 2037	 953 
Corner lot. Lovely gardens. Remodeled sunny home with open feeling and French doors to private gardens.
596 Ethel Ave.	 4/4.5	 4,395,000	 4,600,000*	 3/17	 5/17	 3510	 1311 
Stunning new home. Natural materials with high-end finishes on large level lot. Sold off MLS.



If you would like a free valuation of your home in this market, call or email us. 
If you have missed previous newsletters, past quarters can be found on our website:

comehometomarin.com/newsletter
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ALTO / SUTTON
2 Somerset Ln.	 2/2	 999,000	 1,150,000*	 6/17	 6/17	 1229	 936 
Modern kitchen, remodeled bathrooms and hardwood floors. Level garden area.
50 Meadow Dr.	 3/2	 1,050,000	 1,252,615*	 4/17 	 5/17	 1216	 1030 
Move-in ready with freshly painted interior and exterior. Lovely gardens and patio with a view to Horse Hill.

DOWNTOWN 
288-290 Miller Ave.	 4/3	 849,000	 1,100,000*	 4/17	 5/17	 1813	 607 
Two units with 3BD/2BA in the upper unit and 1BD/1BA in the lower. Needs some TLC. Two-car garage.		
57 Presidio Ave.	 3/2.5	 2,600,000	 2,285,450	 3/17	 5/17	  
Reduced to $2,249,000. Multi-family compound. Three detached homes on one lot. Home in front 3BD/2BA. Two cottages 1BD/1BA each.
81 Oakdale Ave.	 4/4	 2,995,000	 3,500,000*	 3/17	 4/17	 2980	 1175 
Santa Barbara style Mediterranean on large lot with pool. Charm galore in this fixer.

SCOTT VALLEY AND ENVIRONS 
11 Azalea Dr.	 3/2	 1,475,000	 1,735,000*	 5/17	 6/17	 1668	 1040 
Single-level mid-century modern on large corner lot. Well maintained with loads of potential.		
14 Albert Ln.	 5/4	 3,290,000	 3,290,000*	 4/17	 6/17	   3834	 858 
Renovated home at the end of a cul-de-sac with stunning views of Horse Hill and beyond

ADDRESS	 BR/BA	 LIST PRICE	 SOLD PRICE	 LIST DATE	 SALE DATE	 SQ FT.**	 PRICE/SQ FT

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING TO RECEIVE YOUR NEWSLETTER VIA EMAIL.
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